Nine (9) prizes will be awarded in this Contest.  

a) Eight (8) winners will each receive: Two (2) three-day passes for the “Pensacon 2026” event, scheduled 

to be held February 20-22, 2026, in Pensacola, FL (the “Pensacon 2026 Event”). Approximate retail value 

(“ARV”) of each prize is two hundred four dollars ($204).  

b) One (1) winner will receive: Two (2) VIP three-day passes for the “Pensacon 2026” event, scheduled to 

be held February 20-22, 2026, in Pensacola, FL (the “Pensacon 2026 Event”). ARV of each prize is three 

hundred eighty dollars ($380).